
 

SCHOOL Monday 2.10.20 Tuesday 2.11.20 Wednesday 2.12.20 Thursday 2.13.20 Friday 2.14.20 Saturday 2.15.20 Sunday 2.16.20
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

--- --- --- --- Duct Clean AC-1 (212, 214, 
217, 218 & 221)

Duct Clean AC-1 (107, 109, 
114 & 115) ---

SCHOOL (SECOND SHIFT) Monday 2.10.20                 PM Tuesday 2.11.20                 PM Wednesday 2.12.20          PM Thursday 2.13.20               PM Friday 2.14.20                     PM Saturday 2.15.20                PM Sunday  2.16.20                 PM
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

--- ---
Duct Clean AC-1 (Fan Rm, 
207, 208, 212, 214, 217 & 

218)

Duct Clean AC-1 (207, 208, 
212, 214, 217 & 218) --- --- ---

SCHOOL Monday 2.17.20 Tuesday 2.18.20 Wednesday 2.19.20 Thursday 2.20.20 Friday 2.21.20 Saturday 2.22.20 Sunday 2.23.20
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

Duct Clean AC-1 (107, 109, 
114 & 115) --- --- --- --- --- ---

SCHOOL (SECOND SHIFT) Monday 2.17.20                 PM Tuesday 2.18.20                 PM Wednesday 2.19.20          PM Thursday 2.20.20               PM Friday 2.21.20                     PM Saturday 2.22.20                PM Sunday  2.23.20                 PM
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185 ---

Duct Clean AC-2 (1st Floor: 
Math Storage, Business Dept., 

Conf. Room, Asst. Princ, 
Browsing Room)

Duct Clean AC-2 (202B, 202C, 
2nd Floor Storage Room)

Duct Clean AC-2 (202C, 2nd 
Floor Storage Room, 2nd 

Floor Fan Room)
Duct Clean AC-2 (202B) --- ---

SCHOOL Monday 2.24.20 Tuesday 2.25.20 Wednesday 2.26.20 Thursday 2.27.20 Friday 2.28.20 Saturday 2.29.20 Sunday 3.1.20
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

--- --- --- --- --- --- ---

SCHOOL (SECOND SHIFT) Monday 2.24.20                 PM Tuesday 2.25.20                 PM Wednesday 2.26.20          PM Thursday 2.27.20               PM Friday 2.28.20                     PM Saturday 2.29.20                PM Sunday  3.1.20                    PM
Westhill         Duct Cleaning        
Contact: Dan               
203.997.1185

Duct Clean AC-2 (1st Floor: 
Math Storage, Storage, 

Bussiness Dept.)

Duct Clean AC-2 (1st Floor: 
Conf. Room, Asst. Princ, Work 

Room)

Duct Clean AC-2 (1st Floor: 
Nurse's Office, Exam Rooms)

Duct Clean AC-2 (Guidance 
Offices)

Duct Clean AC-2 (Guidance 
Offices) --- ---
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